










AIC-0628 Issued John Emmi (610) 03/31/2026 Compliance JSE511@verizon.net 
237- Consultants, 
7100 Inc.Compliance 

Consultants, Inc. 

AIC20- Issued John llich 03/31/2026 Tri-State Asbestos uohnilich@hotmail.com 

000020 
Surveys, LLC 

AIC25- Issued John 03/31/2026 Synertech Jkaminsky@gosynertech.com 

000021 
Kaminsky Environmental 

LLC 

AIC19- Issued John 03/31/2026 Hillman umurphy@hillmanngroup.com 

000017 
Murphy Consulting 

AIC21- Issued John Wilkins (856) 03/31/2026 Acer Associates chuckwilkins@acerassociates.com 

000010 
809- LLC 
1202 

AIC-0623 Issued John P. 03/31/2026 FIG Environmental uohn@figenvironmentalllc.com 
Fiorelli LLCJohn Fiorelli 

AIC22- Issued Jonathan 03/31/2026 School District of uonathan.r.mckinnon@gmail.com 

000015 
McKinnon PhiladelphiMegan 

Vala 

AIC-0649 Issued Jordan 03/31/2026 Environmental JReed@vtihq.com 
Reed Connection, Inc. 

AIC25- Issued Joseph 03/31/2026 PENNONI uhawk@pennoni.com 

000033 
Hawk ASSOCIATES 

INC. 

AIC25- Issued Joseph 03/31/2026 Apex Companies, Joe.Rizzo@apexcos.com 

000019 
Rizzo LLC 

AIC17- Issued Joseph (973) 03/31/2026 Maser Consulting uoe.torlucci@collierseng.com 

000006 
Torlucci Jr 810- P.A. 

0099 

AIC25- Issued Josh (215) 03/31/2026 Criterion ugosnell@criterionlabs.com 

000023 
Gosnell 244- Laboratories, Inc 

1300 

AIC20- Issued Julian (609) 03/31/2026 Montrose uternandez@montrose-env.com 

000005 
Fernandez 890- Environmental 
Obregon 7277 

AIC23- Issued Julie Mui (215) 03/31/2026 Criterion umui@criterionlabs.com 

000026 
244- Laboratories, Inc. 
1300 

AIC24- Issued Julie 03/31/2026 Criterion Labs, uwankmiller@criterionlabs.com 

000024 
Wankmiller Inc. 

AIC22- Issued Kelli Beeson 03/31/2026 BrightFields, Inc kbeeson@brightfieldsinc.com 

000034 

AIC22- Issued Kelli 03/31/2026 Accredited k.williams@aetinc.us 

000011 
Williams Environmental 

Technologies, Inc. 

AIC25- Issued Kevin (215) 03/31/2026 Urban Engineers, ktconway@urbanengineers.com 

000006 
Conway 962- Inc. 

7704

AIC-0119 Issued Kevin Felder (215) 03/31/2026 Bell bellrem@comcast.net 
602- Environmental, 
2423 LLC 

AIC15- Issued Kevin Felder (215) 03/31/2026 Bell kfelder17@hotmail.com 

000029 
Jr. 602- Environmental, 

2423 












